
V RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
PE3: Aracatuba/SP - (122.78km)

19/11/2023 - 15:06:10
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV Over 45  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 52

PARC3
km 75

PARC4
km 99 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 112
JUNIOR SIQUEIRA
POLARIS PRO XP
COTTON RACING / POLARIS RACING BRASIL

09:11 10:57:04.460 00:19:07
(2)

00:39:54
(2)

01:09:17
(1)

01:29:08
(1) 01:46:04.46

* * *

* * *

01:46:04.46
69.45

2 136
GUILHERME VIEIRA
POLARIS RZR TURBO R
UNITY RACING

09:17 * * * 00:18:59
(1)

00:39:37
(1) * * * * * * 02:40:00.00

01:00:00

* * *

03:40:00.00

01:53:55.54
33.49


